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Rang Verband Total

Teilnehmer Serien Punkte

1 Zürich 1656
Schudel Kevin 1987 E 96 97 94 91 94 94 566

Bacharach Markus 1960 S 95 95 93 93 94 91 561

Masucci Alessandro 1968 S 93 92 88 82 85 89 529
284 284 275 266 273 274

2 Graubünden 1639
Fallet Elmar 1971 S 93 96 96 97 92 96 570

Tscharner Sybill 1984 E 93 90 94 90 94 87 548

Strebel Peter 1963 S 93 91 89 89 75 84 521
279 277 279 276 261 267

3 Thurgau 1628
Muggli Frank 1966 S 97 93 93 85 93 85 546

Frei Stephan 1962 S 88 93 95 88 89 89 542

Facchin Patricia 1996 E 91 89 94 90 83 93 540
276 275 282 263 265 267

4 St. Gallen 1573
Kläger Josef 1958 S 98 92 97 91 95 91 564

Manser Dominik 1999 J 94 92 92 93 89 94 554

Keller Manuela 1988 E 87 87 77 69 69 66 455
279 271 266 253 253 251

5 Glarus 1565
Bär Reto 1980 E 91 92 92 82 88 88 533

Frei Jürg 1966 S 86 85 91 78 88 90 518

Elmer Thomas 1970 S 88 83 88 83 82 90 514
265 260 271 243 258 268
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

1 Fallet Elmar 1971 S Graubünden 570
93 96 96 97 92 96

2 Schudel Kevin 1987 E Zürich 566
96 97 94 91 94 94

3 Kläger Josef 1958 S St. Gallen 564
98 92 97 91 95 91

4 Bacharach Markus 1960 S Zürich 561
95 95 93 93 94 91

5 Manser Dominik 1999 J St. Gallen 554
94 92 92 93 89 94

6 Tscharner Sybill 1984 E Graubünden 548
93 90 94 90 94 87

7 Muggli Frank 1966 S Thurgau 546
97 93 93 85 93 85

8 Frei Stephan 1962 S Thurgau 542
88 93 95 88 89 89

9 Facchin Patricia 1996 E Thurgau 540
91 89 94 90 83 93

10 Bär Reto 1980 E Glarus 533
91 92 92 82 88 88

11 Masucci Alessandro 1968 S Zürich 529
93 92 88 82 85 89

12 Strebel Peter 1963 S Graubünden 521
93 91 89 89 75 84

13 Frei Jürg 1966 S Glarus 518
86 85 91 78 88 90

14 Elmer Thomas 1970 S Glarus 514
88 83 88 83 82 90

15 Keller Manuela 1988 E St. Gallen 455
87 87 77 69 69 66
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